Fiberlink (Wuhan) Photoelectric Technology Co., Ltd.
T+4008-237-236 | M+86 17771772785 | E sales@fiberlink.com.cn
Building 1, No. 12 Miaoshan East Road, Jiangxia District, Wuhan, Hubei Province, 430073 P.R China
1
Features
• Optical patch Epoxy-free
• Low PMD
• Telcordia GR-1221-CORE

Building 1, No. 12 Miaoshan East Road, Jiangxia District, Wuhan, Hubei Province, 430073 P.R China
3
Ordering Information
EX:OFC-S-SA-SA-09-1-0.5
ISO X- XX- X- XX XX XX- M-
S: Single
Mode
D: Multi-
Mode
SA:SC/APC
SC:SC/UPC
MU:MU/UPC
00: no connect
SA:SC/APC
SC:SC/UPC
MU:MU/UPC
00: no connect
09:0.9mm
20:2.0mm
30:3.0mm
0:G652D
1:G657A
2:50/125
3:62.5/125
4:others
0.5:0.5
m
1.0:1.5
m
10:10m
Connector Type Connector Type Cable Dia. Fiber Type Length